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           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 41,040,000

 14,869,975

 1,320,000

 48,000

 0

 0

 26,433

 68,606

 42,386,433

 14,986,581

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 2,189,072,000
 174,767,200

 68,664,000
 2,226,770

 2,434,729,970
 0

 21,967,794,977
 0

 55,857,999

 7,982,758
 2,097,690
 2,431,287

 470,340

 25,377,295,907
 0

 88,613,638
 832,100,564

 7,912,218
 2,088,776
 2,524,689

 470,930

 764,815,053
 172,639
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 1,873,912,000
 192,642,800

 89,950,400
 1,649,462

 2,158,154,662
 0

 21,768,834,642
 0

 59,864,102

 7,723,660
 2,026,644
 2,506,284

 356,588

 26,802,731,194
 0

 84,803,870
 810,489,530

 8,763,765
 2,182,664
 2,572,086

 409,306

 765,565,734
 144,786

 19,332,000

 15,016,450

 1,420,000

 56,000

 0

 1,200

 19,232

 91,271

 20,771,232

 15,164,921

 77,544,000

 6,389,950

 1,108,000

 46,000

 0

 0

 22,493

 190,436

 78,674,493

 6,626,386

 2,732,701,360
 137,823,600

 46,711,200
 1,975,292

 2,919,211,452
 0

 19,522,997,886
 0

 66,749,876

 7,758,763
 2,193,147
 1,487,913

 526,114

 24,982,929,023
 0

 146,842,805
 787,629,707

 7,906,284
 2,160,838
 1,617,649

 503,449

 728,706,163
 200,882

 4,062,984,000
 367,410,000
 158,614,400

 3,876,232
 4,592,884,632

 0

 43,736,629,619
 0

 115,722,101

 15,706,418
 4,124,334
 4,937,571

 826,928

 52,180,027,101
 0

 173,417,508
 1,642,590,094

 16,675,983
 4,271,440
 5,096,775

 880,236

 1,530,380,787
 317,425

 60,372,000

 29,886,425

 2,740,000

 104,000

 0

 1,200

 45,665

 159,877

 63,157,665

 30,151,502

 5,057,297,840
 305,988,600
 126,213,000

 4,093,926
 5,493,593,366

 0

 43,800,372,852
 0

 144,416,689

 15,046,222
 4,294,316
 3,024,216

 982,918

 50,287,423,315
 0

 272,121,573
 1,607,880,337

 15,282,777
 4,232,359
 3,152,862

 997,309

 1,473,948,922
 343,965

 132,994,105

 17,057,950

 2,288,000

 94,000

 0

 0

 28,528

 241,675

 135,310,633

 17,393,625

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative 
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:  

 764,987,692  765,710,520  728,907,045  1,530,698,212  1,474,292,887
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   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 4,711

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 490,402,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 138,693,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 9,959,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 146,746
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 5,475,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 54,509   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  148,652,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco

   Export and To Export Warehouses
     Other

 21,182

 11,252
 15

 1,015
 0

 98,123

 0
 1,267

 315

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 26,772,305,443
 0

 182,671,409
 528,147,635

 3,340,172
 1,166,862

 481,792
 203,728

 29,759
 2

 14,920
 2

 65,788

 2,682
 1,259

 176

 21,768

 405,991,000

 193,133,000

 23,023,000

 245,097

 2,072,000

 35,263
 216,156,000

 36,065

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 27,676,164,123
 0

 172,960,577
 573,318,735

 3,113,302
 1,162,166

 544,007
 199,405

 26,479

 896,393,000

 331,826,000

 32,982,000

 391,843

 7,547,000

 89,772
 364,808,000

 57,247

 41,011
 17

 15,935
 2

 163,911

 2,682
 2,526

 491

 31,238
 0

 0
 0

 44,303

 3,947
 1,532

 207

 6,841

 491,564,000

 113,018,000

 28,217,000

 270,703

 6,474,000

 37,959
 141,235,000

 48,175

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 26,485,842,529
 0

 226,858,052
 520,215,705

 2,739,757
 1,025,211

 634,477
 308,957

 33,239
 105

 0
 0

 95,046

 4,082
 2,214

 578

 23,124

 1,144,456,000

 237,222,000

 39,011,000

 484,688

 6,673,000

 80,872
 276,233,000

 127,477

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


